D(SI3S

Delaware River Basin Commission

DELAWARE e NEW JERSEY
PENNSYLVANIA » NEW YORK
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Delaware River Basin Commission

25 State Police Drive
PO Box 7360
West Trenton, New Jersey
08628-0360

Phone: (609) 883-9500 Fax: (609) 883-9522

Web Site: http://www.drbc.net

Steven J. Tambini, P.E.

Executive Director

10:00

10:10

10:45

11:15

12:00

12:20

12:30

Water Management Advisory Committee

AGENDA

Thursday, October 16, 2014
10:00 a.m.—-12:30 p.m.

INTRODUCTIONS
e Agenda review

Dana Olivio, Chair

e Approve meeting minutes 6/19/14

e Select next meeting dates

ADMINISTRATION
e Procedures and Membership
O Vacancies
0 Alternates

OLD BUSINESS/ UPDATES
e Sustainable Water Future 2060
e Ecological Flows
e Water Audit

NEW BUSINESS

e Basin Plan 10 year Recap
e GWPA mapping

STATE WATER SUPPLY PROGRAM UPDATES

FUTURE MEETING TOPICS

ADJOURN

DRBC Staff

- Ken Najjar

- Chad Pindar
- David Sayers

DRBC Staff
- Jessica Sanchez
- David Sayers, Karen Reavy

State Representatives



