

Delaware River Basin Commission

25 State Police Drive PO Box 7360 West Trenton, New Jersey 08628-0360

Phone: (609) 883-9500 Fax: (609) 883-9522 Web Site: http://www.drbc.net Steven J. Tambini, P.E. Executive Director

Water Management Advisory Committee AGENDA

Thursday, October 16, 2014 10:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

10:00	INTRODUCTIONS • Agenda review	Dana Olivio, Chair
	Approve meeting minutes 6/19,Select next meeting dates	/14
10:10	ADMINISTRATION • Procedures and Membership • Vacancies • Alternates	
10:45	OLD BUSINESS/ UPDATES • Sustainable Water Future 2060 • Ecological Flows • Water Audit	DRBC Staff - Ken Najjar - Chad Pindar - David Sayers
11:15	NEW BUSINESSBasin Plan 10 year RecapGWPA mapping	DRBC Staff - Jessica Sanchez - David Sayers, Karen Reavy
12:00	STATE WATER SUPPLY PROGRAM UPDATES	State Representatives
12:20	FUTURE MEETING TOPICS	
12:30	ADJOURN	